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Grec II - Voluntària

IES Jaume I
IES Honori Garcia
IES Betxí
IES Botànic Cavanilles
IES Benigasló
IES Alfred Ayza
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES Serra d'Espadà
IES Joan Coromines
IES Els Ports
IES Violant de Casalduch
IES Maestrat
IES El Prat
Col·legi La Salle
IES Sos Baynat
IES Politècnic
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES Jose Vilaplana
IES L'Alcalatén
IES Miralcamp
IES Vicent Castell i Domènech
IES Serra d'Irta
IES Leopold Querol
IES La Plana
IES Llombai
IES Gilabert Centelles
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
IES Ximén d'Urrea
IES Matilde Salvador
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Penyagolosa
IES Alto Palancia
IES Almenara
IES Vila - Roja
IES Professor Broch i Llop
IES Ramón Cid
IES Miquel Peris
Matriculats UJI
IES El Caminas
IES Alfons XIII

Centre
 7,710
 8,375
 6,100
 9,800
 8,000
 8,150
 6,050
 3,950
 7,667
 6,275
 9,200
 5,500
 8,250
 7,133
 9,017
 5,760
 5,794
 7,070
 7,875
 5,375
 3,817
 6,875
 9,125
 7,450
 7,214
 6,811
 4,850
 3,583
 6,367
 8,500
 7,500
 6,120
 9,588
 8,525
 8,400
 7,725
 5,133
 4,417
 5,571
 3,855

Mitjana
 1,053
 1,945
 1,980
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 2,067
 1,632
 1,387
 1,814
 0,283
 0,000
 0,000
 1,068
 0,301
 2,233
 2,560
 2,112
 0,884
 3,783
 2,450
 0,946
 0,884
 2,384
 2,134
 1,953
 1,420
 3,585
 1,429
 1,208
 0,957
 2,151
 0,536
 0,651
 0,000
 1,452
 2,686
 3,329
 2,423
 1,021

Desviació
5
2
2
1
1
1
4
7
3
4
2
1
1
3
3

10
9
5
2
2
3
4
2
6
7
9
4
3
3
4
4
5
4
4
1
4
3
3
7
6

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
6
1
2
4
6
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
5
5
6
2
4
4
5
3
4
5
6
1
1
2
3
3
4
5
5
6
6
3
3
4
2
5
5
5


